English Language Arts

Gardner's Book Service

Appendix B: K-1 Text Exemplars 16461 N 25th Ave

Quantity ISBN

9780064440042
9780394800189
9780394800172
9780064440219
9780064440349
9780156707688
9780439853118

_ A A A

9780451530295
9780064400015
9780316058438
9780312608897
9780689712012
9780688073336
9780698113824
9780892392070
9780375803499
9780060588281

_ A R L L A

1 9780156705004

1 9780689835247

9780064451963
9780062381927
9780064451987
9780671664909

—_— ) A

Phoenix, AZ 85023
English Language Arts
Appendix B: K-1 Text Exemplars

Title Author

Stories

Little Bear Minarik, Else H.
Are You My Mother Eastman, Philip D.
Put Me In the Zoo Lopshire, Robert
Frog and Toad Together Lobel, Arnold

Owl at Home Lobel, Arnold
Pancakes for Breakfast DePaola, Tomie
Hi! Fly Guy Arnold, Ted

Read-Aloud Stories

Wonderful Wizard of Oz Baum, L. Frank

Little House in the Big Wood Wilder, Laura Ingall
Mr. Popper's Penguins Atwater, Richard

Finn Family Moonintroll Jansson, Tove

A Story, A Story Haley, Gail

Paper Crane Bang, Molly

Lon Po Po Young, Ed

Family Pictures Garza, Carmen Lomas
Tomas and the Library Lady Mora, Pay

Kitten's First Full Moon Henkes, Kevin

Read-Aloud Poetry

Fox's Foray Anonymous

Over in the Meadow Langstaff, John

April Rain Song Hughes, Langston
Zin! Zin! Zin! A Violin Moss, Lloyd
Informational Text

A Tree Is a Plant Bulla, Clyde Robert
My Five Senses Aliki

Starfish Hurd, Edith Thatcher
A Weed Is a Flower Aliki

602-863-6000

fax 602-863-2400
800-851-6001
www.gbsbooks.com

School Extended
Binding Retail Price Cost

Paper $4.95 $3.47 $3.47
Hardcover $9.99 $6.99 $6.99
Hardcover $9.99 $6.99 $6.99

Paper $4.99 $3.49 $3.49
Paper $4.99 $3.49 $3.49
Paper $6.99 $4.89 $4.89
Paper $3.99 $2.79 $2.79

Mass Market  $4.95 $3.47 $3.47

Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
Paper $9.95 $6.97 $6.97
Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59

Hardcover $17.99 $12.59 $12.59

NL
Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
NL
Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59
Paper $5.99 $4.19 $4.19
Paper $6.99 $4.89 $4.89
Paper $5.99 $4.19 $4.19
Paper $7.99 $5.59 $5.59

Revised 2/24/2019



English Language Arts

Appendix B: K-1 Text Exemplars

Quantity ISBN

1
1

—_— ) -

32

9780688104818
9780688073312

9780689845000
9780064460583
9780064451154

9780618997138
9780062381859
9780060544676
9780064452212

Gardner's Book Service

16461 N 25th Ave

Phoenix, AZ 85023

Title

Truck

| Read Signs

Let's Find Out About Ice Cream
Garden Helpers

Wind Power

Read-Aloud Informational Text

Year at Maple Hill Farm

Fire! Fire!

Follow the Water from Brook to Ocean
Water, Water Everywhere
Earthworms

What Do You Do with a Tail Like This
From Seed to Pumpkin

Amazing Whales

How People Learned to Fly

Author

Crews, Donald
Hoban, Tana

Reid, Mary Ebeltoft

Provensen, Alice
Gibbons, Gail
Dorros, Arthur
Rauzon, Mark
Llewellyn, Claire
Page, Robin
Pfeffer, Wendy
Thomson, Sarah L.
Hodgkins, Fran

Binding
Paper
Paper
Paper

Paper
Paper
Paper

Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.
School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.

Retail

$7.99

$7.99
Osl
NL
NL

$8.99
$7.99
$5.99
(OR]
oSl
$7.95
$6.99
$4.99
$5.99

602-863-6000
fax 602-863-2400
800-851-6001

School wExtegsigdoks.com

Price
$5.59
$5.59

$6.29
$5.59
$4.19

$5.57
$4.89
$3.49
$4.19

Subtotal

Cost
$5.59
$5.59

$6.29
$5.59
$4.19

$5.57
$4.89
$3.49
$4.19

$169.76

Revised 2/24/2019



