English Language Arts Appendix B: K-1 Text Exemplars Gardner's Book Service 16461 N 25th Ave Phoenix, AZ 85023 602-863-6000 fax 602-863-2400 800-851-6001 www.gbsbooks.com

English Language Arts Appendix B: K-1 Text Exemplars

						School	Extended
Quantity	ISBN	Title	Author	Binding	Retail	Price	Cost
4	0700004440040	Stories		5	0.4.0 5	00.47	00.47
1	9780064440042	Little Bear	Minarik, Else H.	Paper	\$4.95	\$3.47	\$3.47
1	9780394800189	Are You My Mother	Eastman, Philip D.	Hardcover	\$9.99	\$6.99	\$6.99
1	9780394800172	Put Me In the Zoo	Lopshire, Robert	Hardcover	\$9.99	\$6.99	\$6.99
1	9780064440219	Frog and Toad Together	Lobel, Arnold	Paper	\$4.99	\$3.49	\$3.49
1	9780064440349	Owl at Home	Lobel, Arnold	Paper	\$4.99	\$3.49	\$3.49
1	9780156707688	Pancakes for Breakfast	DePaola, Tomie	Paper	\$6.99	\$4.89	\$4.89
1	9780439853118	Hi! Fly Guy	Arnold, Ted	Paper	\$3.99	\$2.79	\$2.79
		Read-Aloud Stories					
1	9780451530295	Wonderful Wizard of Oz	Baum, L. Frank	Mass Market	\$4.95	\$3.47	\$3.47
1	9780064400015	Little House in the Big Wood	Wilder, Laura Ingall	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780316058438	Mr. Popper's Penguins	Atwater, Richard	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780312608897	Finn Family Moonintroll	Jansson, Tove	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780689712012	A Story, A Story	Haley, Gail	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780688073336	Paper Crane	Bang, Molly	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780698113824	Lon Po Po	Young, Ed	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780892392070	Family Pictures	Garza, Carmen Lomas	Paper	\$9.95	\$6.97	\$6.97
1	9780375803499	Tomas and the Library Lady	Mora, Pay	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780060588281	Kitten's First Full Moon	Henkes, Kevin	Hardcover	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
		Read-Aloud Poetry					
		Fox's Foray	Anonymous		NL		
1	9780156705004	Over in the Meadow	Langstaff, John	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
		April Rain Song	Hughes, Langston		NL	40.00	40.00
1	9780689835247	Zin! Zin! Zin! A Violin	Moss, Lloyd	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
		Informational Text					
1	9780064451963	A Tree Is a Plant	Bulla, Clyde Robert	Paper	\$5.99	\$4.19	\$4.19
1	9780062381927	My Five Senses	Aliki	Paper	\$6.99	\$4.89	\$4.89
1	9780064451987	Starfish	Hurd, Edith Thatcher	Paper \$5.9		\$4.19	\$4.19
1	9780671664909	A Weed Is a Flower	Aliki	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
•	2. 2007 100 1000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	7 111151	i apoi	φ1.00	Ψ0.00	ψ0.00

English Language Arts Appendix B: K-1 Text Exemplars Gardner's Book Service 16461 N 25th Ave Phoenix, AZ 85023 602-863-6000 fax 602-863-2400 800-851-6001

						School	w ⊑xxtegisters boks.com
Quantity	ISBN	Title	Author	Binding	Retail	Price	Cost
1	9780688104818	Truck	Crews, Donald	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780688073312	I Read Signs	Hoban, Tana	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
		Let's Find Out About Ice Cream	Reid, Mary Ebeltoft	Paper	OSI		
		Garden Helpers	•		NL		
		Wind Power			NL		
		Read-Aloud Informational Text					
1	9780689845000	Year at Maple Hill Farm	Provensen, Alice	Paper	\$8.99	\$6.29	\$6.29
1	9780064460583	Fire! Fire!	Gibbons, Gail	Paper	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780064451154	Follow the Water from Brook to Ocean	Dorros, Arthur	Paper	\$5.99	\$4.19	\$4.19
		Water, Water Everywhere	Rauzon, Mark		OSI		
		Earthworms	Llewellyn, Claire	Paper	OSI		
1	9780618997138	What Do You Do with a Tail Like This	Page, Robin	Paper	\$7.95	\$5.57	\$5.57
1	9780062381859	From Seed to Pumpkin	Pfeffer, Wendy	Paper	\$6.99	\$4.89	\$4.89
1	9780060544676	Amazing Whales	Thomson, Sarah L.	Paper	\$4.99	\$3.49	\$3.49
1	9780064452212	How People Learned to Fly	Hodgkins, Fran	Paper	\$5.99	\$4.19	\$4.19
32						Subtotal	\$169.76

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.

School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.